
2.1.1 Average Enrolment percentage 

Programme name 

LUCKNOW PUBLIC COLLEGE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES 

BBA (NEP) 
BCA 

B.Com (NEP) 
B.Com (Hons) 
BA-JMC (NEP) 
B.Sc. (NEP) 

Programme Code 

203 

404 

201 

202 

401 

Percentage per year 

Year 

LPCPS 

2021-22 

:l uCKNOW PUBLC CO f PoOFESSIONA E 

Year - 2021-22 

Number of seats sanctioned 

120 

120 

120 

120 

60 

120 

660 

Total number of 
Students admitted 

Number of Students 
admitted 

Calculation 
(544/660)x100 

114 

119 

117 

109 

62 

23 

544 

Total nunber of sanctioned seats 

Result 

82.42 

Prof. Ani! Singh 
Brincipal PrinciyaT 

Lucknow Public College of Professional Studies 

Vinamra Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lko 
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