

LUCKNOW PUBLIC COLLEGE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES

2.1.1 Average Enrolment percentage

Year - 2021-22				
Programme name	Programme Code	Number of seats sanctioned	Number of Students admitted	
BBA (NEP)	203	120	114	
BCA	404	120	119	
B.Com (NEP)	201	120	117	
B.Com (Hons)	202	120	109	
BA-JMC (NEP)		60	62	
B.Sc. (NEP)	401	120	23	
		660	544	

Dangantaga nan yaan	Total number of Students admitted	
Percentage per year =	Total number of sanctioned seats	

Year	Calculation	Result
2021-22	(544/660)x100	82.42

Prof. Anil Singh

Lucknow Public College of Professional Studies Vinamra Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lko.

